
                           Druckrey Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2024
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    90  West Allis Hale                             (17:33.5  87:47.2 1:16.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Kai Bruner              12   16:50.2
  2     14  Ethan Plier             11   17:25.7
  3     20  Elijah Sayeg            12   17:40.7
  4     22  Joseph Ventura          10   17:44.3
  5     30  John Gruichich          12   18:06.3
  6   ( 57) Preston Plier           11   19:31.1

  2.    92  Waukesha West                               (17:37.0  88:04.7 1:31.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Mason Standarski        12   16:58.1
  2     11  Samuel Daley            12   17:18.3
  3     12  Levi Bratt              11   17:24.3
  4     28  Connor Hohisel          10   17:54.0
  5     35  Aidan Dinwiddie         12   18:30.0
  6   ( 41) Payton Dexter           12   18:48.7
  7   ( 68) Daniel Carr             11   19:55.8

  3.   107  Brookfield Central                          (17:48.7  89:03.5 1:44.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Saathuick Gowda         12   16:52.6
  2     13  Ben Turner              11   17:24.4
  3     16  Jacob Seifert           11   17:33.0
  4     36  Austin Tilkens          10   18:36.4
  5     37  Dillon Baker            12   18:37.1
  6   ( 38) Swar Khopkar            12   18:43.6
  7   ( 63) Caden Knue              11   19:49.3

  4.   142  Oak Creek                                   (18:05.6  90:27.8 1:06.3)
==========================================================
  1     18  Jacob Baumann           11   17:38.2
  2     23  Hunter Wagner           10   17:46.3
  3     29  Andrew Wrasse           11   17:57.2
  4     33  Brody Sommerville       9    18:21.6
  5     39  Joshua Wesemann         12   18:44.5
  6   ( 40) Zachary Wanta           10   18:47.0
  7   ( 55) Alex Jepsen             12   19:20.4

  5.   143  Oshkosh West                                (18:06.5  90:32.4 2:56.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Carter Crowe            11   16:45.2
  2      3  Celso Collins           12   16:45.4
  3     19  Juan Collins            11   17:39.8
  4     59  Mason Palecek           11   19:40.6
  5     60  Owen Moon               11   19:41.4
  6   ( 65) Elliott Lago            11   19:53.7
  7   ( 79) Andrew Steffen          12   20:46.1

  6.   153  Lake Country Lutheran                       (18:11.2  90:55.7 2:20.1)
==========================================================
  1     15  Josiah Lemmenes         12   17:30.5
  2     17  Max Karns Bingha        10   17:35.8
  3     26  Aj Jurss                12   17:51.2
  4     31  AJ Konley               12   18:07.6
  5     64  Jericho Breen           10   19:50.6
  6   ( 88) Joe Klug                11   21:43.5



  7   ( 91) Brennain O'Donnell      11   23:11.9

  7.   156  Racine Horlick                              (18:09.1  90:45.4 3:16.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Landon Franke           11   16:25.0
  2     10  Morgan Hanson           11   17:12.5
  3     34  Declan Pope             11   18:27.9
  4     50  Theodore Schwandt       11   18:58.2
  5     61  Esgar Fuentes           10   19:41.8

  8.   164  Kenosha Tremper                             (18:13.8  91:08.6 2:00.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  Gabriel Chavez          10   17:03.5
  2     25  Chase Meier             9    17:49.5
  3     32  Cody Rossin             12   18:17.5
  4     46  Dawson Breit            9    18:54.1
  5     53  Aiden Lawler            10   19:04.0
  6   ( 78) Bryce Dahlstrom         12   20:39.2

  9.   188  Ronald Reagan                               (18:29.2  92:25.8 2:19.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  William Krochalk        12   17:04.3
  2     24  William Herrmann        10   17:48.1
  3     45  Anderson Krochalk       10   18:53.6
  4     54  Ryan Szymanski          11   19:15.6
  5     56  JULIAN RADER            12   19:24.2
  6   ( 83) WILLIAM SCHEIVE         12   21:13.4
  7   ( 86) OWEN KOZLICKI           12   21:34.1

 10.   233  South Milwaukee                             (18:59.2  94:55.6 3:34.4)
==========================================================
  1      7  Luke Strasser           11   17:01.0
  2     27  Joey Kehoe              12   17:53.4
  3     47  Dax Peterson            11   18:55.7
  4     75  Jeremiah Brown          10   20:30.1
  5     77  Alex Wallner            12   20:35.4
  6   ( 87) Easton Nowak            10   21:37.4
  7   ( 90) Jaxson Leanna           10   23:07.1

 11.   267  Kenosha Bradford                            (19:12.8  96:04.0 1:17.1)
==========================================================
  1     44  Trevor Lofquist         12   18:53.5
  2     49  Miguel FonSeca          12   18:57.6
  3     51  Brennan Meyer           10   18:59.6
  4     52  Jackson Fisher          11   19:02.7
  5     71  Abraham Peterson        9    20:10.6
  6   ( 85) Alexander Rose          11   21:28.2

 12.   276  Catholic Memorial                           (19:24.1  97:00.3 1:03.9)
==========================================================
  1     42  Dillion Waldvogel       12   18:51.1
  2     48  Brady Waldvogel         10   18:56.9
  3     58  Finn Ohm                10   19:31.2
  4     62  Alex Mouradian          11   19:46.1
  5     66  Julian Fareau           10   19:55.0
  6   ( 70) Adam Schaefer           11   20:07.8
  7   ( 72) Colin Courtney          9    20:15.5

 13.   306  Wauwatosa West                              (19:43.2  98:35.9 2:50.4)
==========================================================
  1     21  Mitchell Schmitt        10   17:42.0
  2     67  David Cato              9    19:55.6
  3     69  Samuel Tank             9    20:03.3



  4     73  Jameson Boettcher       11   20:22.6
  5     76  Eli Peik                10   20:32.4
  6   ( 89) Noah Sanchez            9    22:38.5

 14.   360  Racine Park                                 (20:25.4  102:07.0 2:11.5)
==========================================================
  1     43  David Garcia            11   18:52.4
  2     74  Hayden Sura             12   20:26.3
  3     80  Edgardo Ramirez         11   20:46.7
  4     81  Evan Vallejos           12   20:57.7
  5     82  Alberto Velasco         11   21:03.9
  6   ( 84) Nathaniel Vallejos      10   21:26.1



                                                                      Page 1
                           Druckrey Invitational
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Landon Franke      11   Racine Horlick       16:25.0  5:18 
    2    2 Carter Crowe       11   Oshkosh West         16:45.2  5:24 
    3    3 Celso Collins      12   Oshkosh West         16:45.4  5:24 
    4    4 Kai Bruner         12   West Allis Hale      16:50.2  5:26 
    5    5 Saathuick Gowda    12   Brookfield Central   16:52.6  5:26 
    6    6 Mason Standarski   12   Waukesha West        16:58.1  5:28 
    7    7 Luke Strasser      11   South Milwaukee      17:01.0  5:29 
    8    8 Gabriel Chavez     10   Kenosha Tremper      17:03.5  5:30 
    9    9 William Krochalk   12   Ronald Reagan        17:04.3  5:30 
   10   10 Morgan Hanson      11   Racine Horlick       17:12.5  5:33 
   11   11 Samuel Daley       12   Waukesha West        17:18.3  5:35 
   12   12 Levi Bratt         11   Waukesha West        17:24.3  5:37 
   13   13 Ben Turner         11   Brookfield Central   17:24.4  5:37 
   14   14 Ethan Plier        11   West Allis Hale      17:25.7  5:37 
   15   15 Josiah Lemmenes    12   Lake Country Luthera 17:30.5  5:39 
   16   16 Jacob Seifert      11   Brookfield Central   17:33.0  5:39 
   17   17 Max Karns Bingha   10   Lake Country Luthera 17:35.8  5:40 
   18   18 Jacob Baumann      11   Oak Creek            17:38.2  5:41 
   19   19 Juan Collins       11   Oshkosh West         17:39.8  5:42 
   20   20 Elijah Sayeg       12   West Allis Hale      17:40.7  5:42 
   21   21 Mitchell Schmitt   10   Wauwatosa West       17:42.0  5:42 
   22   22 Joseph Ventura     10   West Allis Hale      17:44.3  5:43 
   23   23 Hunter Wagner      10   Oak Creek            17:46.3  5:44 
   24   24 William Herrmann   10   Ronald Reagan        17:48.1  5:44 
   25   25 Chase Meier        9    Kenosha Tremper      17:49.5  5:45 
   26   26 Aj Jurss           12   Lake Country Luthera 17:51.2  5:45 
   27   27 Joey Kehoe         12   South Milwaukee      17:53.4  5:46 
   28   28 Connor Hohisel     10   Waukesha West        17:54.0  5:46 
   29   29 Andrew Wrasse      11   Oak Creek            17:57.2  5:47 
   30   30 John Gruichich     12   West Allis Hale      18:06.3  5:50 
   31   31 Aj Konley          12   Lake Country Luthera 18:07.6  5:51 
   32   32 Cody Rossin        12   Kenosha Tremper      18:17.5  5:54 
   33   33 Brody Sommerville  9    Oak Creek            18:21.6  5:55 
   34   34 Declan Pope        11   Racine Horlick       18:27.9  5:57 
   35   35 Aidan Dinwiddie    12   Waukesha West        18:30.0  5:58 
   36   36 Austin Tilkens     10   Brookfield Central   18:36.4  6:00 
   37   37 Dillon Baker       12   Brookfield Central   18:37.1  6:00 
   38   38 Swar Khopkar       12   Brookfield Central   18:43.6  6:02 
   39   39 Joshua Wesemann    12   Oak Creek            18:44.5  6:02 
   40   40 Zachary Wanta      10   Oak Creek            18:47.0  6:03 
   41   41 Payton Dexter      12   Waukesha West        18:48.7  6:04 
   42   42 Dillion Waldvogel  12   Catholic Memorial    18:51.1  6:05 
   43   43 David Garcia       11   Racine Park          18:52.4  6:05 
   44   44 Trevor Lofquist    12   Kenosha Bradford     18:53.5  6:05 
   45   45 Anderson Krochalk  10   Ronald Reagan        18:53.6  6:05 
   46   46 Dawson Breit       9    Kenosha Tremper      18:54.1  6:06 
   47   47 Dax Peterson       11   South Milwaukee      18:55.7  6:06 
   48   48 Brady Waldvogel    10   Catholic Memorial    18:56.9  6:06 
   49   49 Miguel Fonseca     12   Kenosha Bradford     18:57.6  6:07 
   50   50 Theodore Schwandt  11   Racine Horlick       18:58.2  6:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   51 Brennan Meyer      10   Kenosha Bradford     18:59.6  6:07 
   52   52 Jackson Fisher     11   Kenosha Bradford     19:02.7  6:08 
   53   53 Aiden Lawler       10   Kenosha Tremper      19:04.0  6:09 
   54   54 Ryan Szymanski     11   Ronald Reagan        19:15.6  6:12 
   55   55 Alex Jepsen        12   Oak Creek            19:20.4  6:14 
   56   56 Julian Rader       12   Ronald Reagan        19:24.2  6:15 
   57   57 Preston Plier      11   West Allis Hale      19:31.1  6:17 
   58   58 Finn Ohm           10   Catholic Memorial    19:31.2  6:17 
   59   59 Mason Palecek      11   Oshkosh West         19:40.6  6:20 
   60   60 Owen Moon          11   Oshkosh West         19:41.4  6:21 
   61   61 Esgar Fuentes      10   Racine Horlick       19:41.8  6:21 
   62   62 Alex Mouradian     11   Catholic Memorial    19:46.1  6:22 
   63   63 Caden Knue         11   Brookfield Central   19:49.3  6:23 
   64   64 Jericho Breen      10   Lake Country Luthera 19:50.6  6:24 
   65   65 Elliott Lago       11   Oshkosh West         19:53.7  6:25 
   66   66 Julian Fareau      10   Catholic Memorial    19:55.0  6:25 
   67   67 David Cato         9    Wauwatosa West       19:55.6  6:25 
   68   68 Daniel Carr        11   Waukesha West        19:55.8  6:25 
   69      Kevin Donoghue     12   Brookfield Central   19:57.6  6:26 
   70      Joah Fager         12   Waukesha West        19:58.9  6:26 
   71   69 Samuel Tank        9    Wauwatosa West       20:03.3  6:28 
   72   70 Adam Schaefer      11   Catholic Memorial    20:07.8  6:29 
   73   71 Abraham Peterson   9    Kenosha Bradford     20:10.6  6:30 
   74   72 Colin Courtney     9    Catholic Memorial    20:15.5  6:32 
   75   73 Jameson Boettcher  11   Wauwatosa West       20:22.6  6:34 
   76   74 Hayden Sura        12   Racine Park          20:26.3  6:35 
   77   75 Jeremiah Brown     10   South Milwaukee      20:30.1  6:36 
   78   76 Eli Peik           10   Wauwatosa West       20:32.4  6:37 
   79   77 Alex Wallner       12   South Milwaukee      20:35.4  6:38 
   80      Nolan Gasser       12   The Prairie School   20:37.3  6:39 
   81   78 Bryce Dahlstrom    12   Kenosha Tremper      20:39.2  6:39 
   82      Ty Omernik         10   Catholic Memorial    20:45.3  6:41 
   83   79 Andrew Steffen     12   Oshkosh West         20:46.1  6:42 
   84   80 Edgardo Ramirez    11   Racine Park          20:46.7  6:42 
   85      Andy Toonen        9    Oshkosh West         20:51.7  6:43 
   86   81 Evan Vallejos      12   Racine Park          20:57.7  6:45 
   87   82 Alberto Velasco    11   Racine Park          21:03.9  6:47 
   88   83 William Scheive    12   Ronald Reagan        21:13.4  6:50 
   89   84 Nathaniel Vallejos 10   Racine Park          21:26.1  6:54 
   90   85 Alexander Rose     11   Kenosha Bradford     21:28.2  6:55 
   91   86 Owen Kozlicki      12   Ronald Reagan        21:34.1  6:57 
   92   87 Easton Nowak       10   South Milwaukee      21:37.4  6:58 
   93      Cole Johnson       10   The Prairie School   21:37.6  6:58 
   94      Zander Rangel      9    The Prairie School   21:40.9  6:59 
   95   88 Joe Klug           11   Lake Country Luthera 21:43.5  7:00 
   96   89 Noah Sanchez       9    Wauwatosa West       22:38.5  7:18 
   97   90 Jaxson Leanna      10   South Milwaukee      23:07.1  7:27 
   98   91 Brennain O'Donnell 11   Lake Country Luthera 23:11.9  7:28 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


